
AGENDA
Board of Long-Term Care Administrators 

Department of Health Professions 
Perimeter Center

9960 Mayland Drive, 2nd Floor 
Henrico, Virginia

Wednesday, May 31, 2017

Informal Fact Finding Conferences

TIME 
9:30 am 
10:30 am 
11:30 am
1:00 pm 

NAME 
Garretha L. Atkinson, Applicant 
Michelle Landes, Applicant 
Alisa Twitty-Mordey, Applicant
Regina Kim, NHA

CASE #      
178392
175575
175576 & 176896
171455




