

COMMONWEALTH of VIRGINIA

David E. Brown, D.C. Director

Department of Health Professions
Perimeter Center
9960 Mayland Drive, Suite 300
Henrico, Virginia 23233-1463

www.dhp.virginia.gov TEL (804) 367- 4400 FAX (804) 527- 4475

AGENDA

Board of Long-Term Care Administrators
Department of Health Professions
Perimeter Center
9960 Mayland Drive, 2nd Floor
Henrico, Virginia

Wednesday, May 31, 2017

Informal Fact Finding Conferences

TIME	NAME	CASE #
9:30 am	Garretha L. Atkinson, Applicant	178392
10:30 am	Michelle Landes, Applicant	175575
11:30 am	Alisa Twitty-Mordey, Applicant	175576 & 176896
1:00 pm	Regina Kim, NHA	171455